Borg-o Solesta

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 10:49:08

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/05/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome
1 DINI Martin Benedict
NP RITI Chiara
NP DE CAROLIS Agnese
NP SBARRA Sofia

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

CAMELI Leonardo
CIMICA Stefano
DINI Matteo

KING Liam
VOLPONI Giovanni
GENTILI Tommaso
BERTO Andrea

DI CECCO Antonio
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DI BUO' Nicolas

DI CECCO Vincenzo
VASARI Gabriele
MARTINOTTI Gabriel
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

ALEANDRI Francesca
D'ANGELO Diego
ALESSANDRINI Luna
DI TOMMASO Santa
PIERSANTI Anna Maria
GATTI Paola
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SPACCAZOCCHI Jacopo Bruno

MACCARONE Nunzio Matteo

Societa

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PICCHIO VERDE ASD

PICCHIO VERDE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

A.S.D. Passi nel Bosco

A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TANGRAM ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:09:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:09
00:15:51
00:16:30
00:16:54
00:17:37
00:17:37
00:18:53
00:21:02
00:23:15
00:23:17
00:26:16
00:27:20
00:28:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:09
00:19:50
00:23:27
00:26:36
00:30:30
00:31:30



